

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 81693830

Data publicarii	03.05.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.522,83 RON - 1.522,83 RON

Descriere: 1 5017142 SAV. SUPERCUL.GRI CONTEMP.-ELEGANTA 5L 2,00 BUC 151,27 302,53 19 57,47 2
5009718 SURUB RIG. AUTOPERF 221/3.5X35(250 BUC) 1,00 CUT 20,84 20,84 19 3,95 3
1044092 SET 5 LAME TIP CARLIG 7556.05H 900336 1,00 SET 5,13 5,13 19 0,97 4 1059768
SET 10 LAME CUTTER SK2H 900640 2,00 SET 11,54 23,08 19 4,38 5 5001126 SURUB RIG.
AUTOFI. 212/3,5X25MM(1000 BUC 1,00 CUT 47,10 47,10 19 8,95 6 5001127 SURUB RIG.
AUTOFI. 212/3,5X35MM(1000 BUC 1,00 CUT 60,56 60,56 19 11,51 7 1057299 DISC TAIERE
INOX 125X1,6 2608603172 6,00 BUC 3,24 19,46 19 3,70 8 5008705 PROFIL RIG. SPECIAL CD
60X2600 10,00 BUC 23,63 236,30 19 44,90 9 5008706 PROFIL RIG. SPECIAL CW 75X2600
12,00 BUC 29,18 350,15 19 66,53 10 5008699 PROFIL RIG. SPECIAL UD 28X3000 12,00 BUC
14,80 177,55 19 33,74 11 5008706 PROFIL RIG. SPECIAL CW 75X2600 8,00 BUC 35,02 280,13
19 53,23
